
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Antoinette Gijzel 193 206 227 224 224 21 84 881 220,3 965 241

2 Wim vd Maas 144 165 187 164 154 60 240 670 167,5 910 228

3 Camil Bosman 209 215 245 190 208 8 32 858 214,5 890 223

4 Kyo Nguyen 120 126 146 120 173 80 320 565 141,3 885 221

5 Arnold Klok 142 151 141 184 148 62 248 624 156,0 872 218

6 Freddy Schijf 185 182 161 198 201 28 112 742 185,5 854 214

7 Robert van Alen 146 100 175 138 192 59 236 605 151,3 841 210

8 Bernadette Schijf 201 202 159 215 204 15 60 780 195,0 840 210

9 Ben van Denzel 198 225 180 177 182 17 68 764 191,0 832 208

10 Stephan Vrijenhoek 203 179 232 195 174 13 52 780 195,0 832 208

11 Vincent Peemen 208 253 217 173 152 9 36 795 198,8 831 208

12 Miranda Schijf 147 113 172 137 158 58 232 580 145,0 812 203

13 Toos van Nispen 167 154 139 155 161 42 168 609 152,3 777 194

14 Marion de Leux 170 130 159 162 160 40 160 611 152,8 771 193

15 Johan van Nispen 185 195 153 188 121 28 112 657 164,3 769 192

16 Xavy Nguyen 120 112 121 131 83 80 320 447 111,8 767 192

17 Daniel Bal 145 107 112 100 153 60 240 472 118,0 712 178

Zomertoernooi 14
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Antoinette Gijzel 193 206 227 224 224 881 220,3

2 Camil Bosman 209 215 245 190 208 858 214,5

3 Vincent Peemen 208 253 217 173 152 795 198,8

4 Bernadette Schijf 201 202 159 215 204 780 195,0

5 Stephan Vrijenhoek 203 179 232 195 174 780 195,0

6 Ben van Denzel 198 225 180 177 182 764 191,0

7 Freddy Schijf 185 182 161 198 201 742 185,5

8 Wim vd Maas 144 165 187 164 154 670 167,5

9 Johan van Nispen 185 195 153 188 121 657 164,3

10 Arnold Klok 142 151 141 184 148 624 156,0

11 Marion de Leux 170 130 159 162 160 611 152,8

12 Toos van Nispen 167 154 139 155 161 609 152,3

13 Robert van Alen 146 100 175 138 192 605 151,3

14 Miranda Schijf 147 113 172 137 158 580 145,0

15 Kyo Nguyen 120 126 146 120 173 565 141,3

16 Daniel Bal 145 107 112 100 153 472 118,0

17 Xavy Nguyen 120 112 121 131 83 447 111,8

Zomertoernooi 14
Scratch


